S
H
E
A
V
E
S
                     BE SURE TO SPECIFY

fraction. For example, a 1.5” diameter
bore would be 1-1/2.
HOW TO ORDER
X3/4
Pulley Adjustment
Modify the sheave pitch diameter by rotating the adjustable flange on the threaded hub
of the pulley.  Once the required diameter is obtained, tighten the adjusting screw(s) on
one of the two flat surfaces.
To obtain the same pitch diameter in both grooves of the VP series, tighten both
movable flanges against the central flange, make trace marks on both flanges, then
rotate both flanges the same number of turns.
3-Adj1.7.qxp  2009-03-19  14:05  Page 7
S
H
E
A
V
E
S
FOR DEPENDABLE DRIVE COMPONENTS,                      BE SURE TO SPECIFY
1VP & 2VP SERIES
59
ADJUSTABLE PITCH VP SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Part
No.
List
Price
$
Type O.D. L
F G
Available Stock Bores
Weight
(lbs)Max. Min. Max. Min.
1VP25 36.96 1 2.50 1 1/2 13/16 9/16 5/8 3/8 *1/2 7
1VP30 37.52 1 2.87 1 21/32 13/16 9/16 5/8 3/8 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 1.1
1VP34 47.20 1 3.15 1 7/8 1 11/16 13/16 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 1.4
1VP40 47.80 1 3.75 1 7/8 1 1/16 11/16 7/8 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 1.9
1VP44 51.60 1 4.15 1 7/8 1 1/16 11/16 7/8 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 2.4
1VP44 71.60 2 4.15 1 7/8 1 1/8 3/4 7/8 1/2 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 2.9
1VP50 60.80 1 4.75 2 1 1/16 11/16 7/8 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 2.9
1VP50 87.00 2 4.75 1 7/8 1 1/8 3/4 7/8 1/2 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 3.6
1VP56 90.80 1 5.35 1 7/8 1 1/16 11/16 7/8 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 3.8
1VP56 117.20 2 5.35 1 7/8 1 1/8 3/4 7/8 1/2 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 4.4
1VP60 142.00 2 6.00 1 21/32 1 1/4 7/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 6.5
1VP62 143.30 2 5.95 1 29/32 1 1/8 3/4 7/8 1/2 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 1 3/8 6.1
1VP65 148.60 2 6.50 1 21/32 1 1/4 7/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 6.8
1VP68 149.20 2 6.55 1 29/32 1 1/8 3/4 7/8 1/2 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 1 3/8 7.3
1VP71 158.40 2 7.10 1 21/32 1 1/4 7/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 8.2
1VP75 211.40 2 7.50 1 21/32 1 1/4 7/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 9.2
2VP36 113.60 3 3.35 3 2 1 3/8 13/16 1/2 *1/2 - 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 -1 3.4
2VP42 130.20 3 3.95 3 2 1/8 1 3/8 7/8 1/2 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 -1 - 1 1/8 4.4
2VP50 150.00 4 4.75 3 2 1/8 1 3/8 7/8 1/2 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 -1 - 1 1/8 6.3
2VP56 176.60 4 5.35 3 2 1/8 1 3/8 7/8 1/2 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 -1 - 1 1/8 7.8
2VP60 225.60 4 6.00 3 1/4 2 3/8 1 5/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 10.6
2VP62 225.80 4 5.95 3 2 1/8 1 3/8 7/8 1/2 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 1 3/8 10.0
2VP65 242.00 4 6.50 3 1/4 2 3/8 1 5/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 12.3
2VP68 249.80 4 6.55 3 2 1/8 1 3/8 7/8 1/2 7/8 - 1 - 1 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 1 3/8 11.7
2VP71 256.00 4 7.10 3 1/4 2 3/8 1 5/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 14.6
2VP75 379.20 4 7.50 3 1/4 2 3/8 1 5/8 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 - 7/8 - 1 1/8 - 1 3/8 16.5
TYPE 1
(without key)
TYPE 3
(without key)
TYPE 4TYPE 2
* Supplied without keyway thru the bore
3-Adj1.7.qxp  2009-03-19  14:06  Page 8